Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/30/2023 09:00 AM | Install PO:
10/01/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

Saturday

-

R
.
aa

Services

Beverly Wilshire Hotel

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40"

wrap top and base in black dupioni fabric, add mirror on top

Table Tops - Mirror Top - Rectangle 6' X 40" Flat 1/4"

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48"

wrapped in black dupioni fabric both top and base,
add mirror on top

Dining Chairs - Berlin - Chrome Circles
grey velvet cushions, make 11 more

Custom Cushions For Berlin Chairs

Install

Strike

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Misc: Supplies, Materials, Packing, Etc.

Manager Fees: Meetings, Original Diagrams, production,

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Eucharis Studio

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $550.00
1 $0.00
8 $600.00

44 $20.00
11 $30.00

T

Total Saturday

3 $450.00
3 $400.00
1 $480.00
1 $350.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$550.00

$0.00

$4,800.00

$880.00

$330.00

$6,560.00

$1,350.00
$1,200.00
$480.00
$350.00

$350.00

$6,560.00
$3,730.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$10,290.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $10,290.00
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